Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506052EN   page 1
January 5, 2023 1:49 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
PMM MESA
Decorative Area Luminaire
3" [76mm]

DUAL MOUNT ARM (EPA 1.36 / 24 lbs [10.9 kg])
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Optical Distributions page 3
• Product Specifications page 4
• Energy & Performance data page 5
• Control Options page 13
Quick Facts
• Die-cast aluminum housing and door
• Lumens packages ranging from 3,000 - 29,000 lumens
• Choice of 13 high-efficiency, patented AccuLED Optics™
• Base casting slip fits over a standard 3" O.D. tenon
• Wall, single and dual-mount configurations available
• 10kV/10vkA surge protection standard
• LED fixture features a five-year warranty
Product Certifications
Product Features
WaveLinx Light ARchitectTM
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
Streetworks
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Finish 5
PMM=Mesa
BAA-PMM=Mesa
Buy American Act 26
TAA-PMM=Mesa
Trade Agreement Act
Compliant 26
Configuration Drive Current 722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI,6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K
830=80CRI, 3000K
835=80CRI, 3500K
840=80CRI, 4000K
AMB=590nm, Amber 24,25
U=Universal (120-277V)
9=347V
8=480V 3
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90 Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90 Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
5NQ=Type V Square Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium